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RDSSIU GOBI!
HID SBIPT FAMILY
maybe hallomill
HAROLD MOSIR JR
RICHARD A BICHTHL
MERRYMIAD FARM
ROY S KOLB I SOHS
GORDO* MOSER
TO* BALTIMAH
H B SADI HIGH SCHOOL
I M HASBHORB
CORRECTIONAL IBDDST

RANDY+PAT KITCHEN
WILLIAM J BASBRHAH
NOAH-SLIVIAHOSTITLBR
DAVID APPLIHAN
MAR-JA FAR*
WHITEHALL ACRBS
BDCIBYI ACRBS
HARVEY i SALLY ROSS
BLI Y HOSTETLER
SAMUIL t ADA BYLIR

RIYSTOHI FARM
FRANK HILLIR JR
KLEIN FARMS
EXCELSIOR FARM-FLICK
BREWER FARMS
JDHIPERDALB FARM
URL MILLBR
JOHM P VALKOVIC
THALBR FARMS
JAMBS HBIMBR
JOHM BOCRO
OTTS OMB FARM
BIBDBAVn FARMS
PADL F SMITH
NAPLB GROVB FARM

NORTH RUSH HOISTBIHS
FRBD 6 TOM STROUSI
R M D SHULTZ FARMS
RAY WOLFE
GARY TROCKBHHILLBR
CLAYTON H SMARTZ
LUKE B RIBDCR
LLOYD B ZIMMERMAN
GARVIB SCHAFFER
BAYBB BLOCK
DALB GROFF
LORRY BROSIODS
COLLEEN IPLBR-RDTHS
MATTHEW A LDCAS

DAVEiPAT MC LADGBLIB
KIBIITH I BIBBER
SPRING VALLEY FARM
CARL B MC MILLBB
BD t KILIM MCKIUIH

58 8 19587
90 3 203(1

83.2 10381
91.8 19600
72.9 19216
98 5 19529

105 8 19233
58 3 18418
80 3 18048
21 8 18910
64 2 17858

185 7 17488
MONTOUR

88 7 19027
43 8 17489
37 4 18280
26.4 17517

158 0 16799
40 8 17491
51 8 16702
45.7 16152
32.9 15054
27 5 13563

37 4
89 7
58 8
88 4
48 8

NORTHHAMPTON
27523 1020
28158 1003
25(31 939
24751 869
241(8 863
25272 971
24429 (94

21953 791
20614 786
19909 705
20411 758
19572 699
18896 711
18764 (06
19385 759
NORTHUMBERLAND
26705 963
26262 981
25272 918
23149 864
22602 870
21436 790
18513 722
19213 726
17589 (02
17341 653
16149 616
15277 572
14431 539
15113 490
PBRRY
23471 863
23196 845
23281 853
22743 800
27735 763

Top Pennsylvania DHIA
LA-ROSB FARM
RICHARD I MADRBR
ROBT 6 BBRBICB GABBL
BDBARD C BROFBB
MBRVIN B HDBBR
DAVID B BBLLBR
JBSSBtBARB SIBGLBTOB
MELVIN 8 WEAVER
RAY B MC MILLBB
BBVIB G RICB

DALB HOFFMAN ♦ SOBS
IVAJIN FARMS
ALLBGBB FARMS
J J FARMS
FRBD RISSBR

DONALD THOMPSON
JACK KBOBLTON
R-088 FARMS
BRUBAKBRS DAIRY FARM
DAB ♦ LION TICB
JAMBS CADY
SO BO CO FARM
JBR-SNEIT FARM
CLAIR-GARY HAMILTON
KIBBB FARMS

JAMBS D DUMB
CARL A FARMS INC
BRIAN RDCH
MILLBR ( RBI INC
CLAIR CARMAN
JAMBS HBPLBR
RABDY MILLBR
BDRDBLL TROIILL
LARRY HBPLBR
DALB EBISLBR
SDBTRAII DAIRY FARM
SBTDBRLANDFARNS
BRDCB LBATHBRNAN
BILBBRT MOYBR
DAMN F RBBIB

CBRISStTRISH NIPPLE
R KEITH McCOOI
ALAN R BARBHOOD
JL ( CL SBAFFBR
RICH+PATTY SHIRIY JR
SADDBRDALI FARM
GLBBN 6 BARB CARPER
DARB B LAND
TIM-LAURIBHACKBBBBRG
JOHN N KURTZ
NIKI * DIB BNINC
IVAN K STOLTZFDS
RANDOLPH A HOFFMAN
B L BARBHOOD 6 SONS
FISRIRDALB FARM

HOSTS VIH HUB
GBORGI C STAHL

129 1
74 5

Lancaster Farming
1 E. Main St.

Ephrata, Pa 17522
717-394-3047

or Lititz
717-626-1164

FAX 717-733-6058
PHONE HOURS:

Mon., Tues.,
Wed. & Fri.

8 a.m. to 5 p.m
Thurs.

7 a.m. to 5 p.m.
OFFICE HOURS:

Mon. thru Fri.
8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Thefollowing categories
areavailable for your
classified advertising.
In Section C. Deadline

Thursday morning at 9 of
each week's publication

1- Equipment
2- Eq. Wanted

The following categories
are available for your
classified advertising

in Section D. Deadline
Wednesday afternoon at 5
of each week's publication.

1a-Construction Equipment
3- and Unloaders
4- and Supplies
5- Equipment
6- Equipment
/-Livestock Equipment
8-
Ba-Exotic Animals
9- & Mules
f 0-Sheep & Goats
11-
12- Breeding
13- Eq. & Supplies
14- & Supplies
14a-Rabtes
15- & Seed
16-
17-
18- & Vegetables
19-
20- & Garden
21- Offered
22- Work
23- Wanted
24- Wanted
25- Opportunities
26-
27-
28-
29-
30-
31-
32-
32a-Antiques
33- Vehicles
34-
35- & Trailers
36- Estate

We Now Accept Visa VISA & Master Card

CLASSIFIED AD ORDER BLANK
PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

\ LANCASTER FARMING Jk
P.O. Box 609, Ephrata, PA 17522

NOTE; Please do not use this form for
Mail Box Market Ads, see instructions with Mailbox Markets

PLEASE CALL OUR CLASSIFIEDAD
DEPT. IF YOU WANT TO ADVERTISE

A DISPLAY BOX IN OUR PAPER

Name
Addres
City
Zip
Please publish my.
starting with the
# I enclose,

p CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATES }
\ 470 per word per week -1 or 2 times j
\ 420 per word per week -3 or more times ap 11 word minimum \

P Words 1 Time 2 Times 3 Times \

} up to 11 5.17 10.34 13.86 7
k 12 5.64 11.28 15.12 7
p 13 6.11 12.22 16.38 |
V 14 6.58 13.16 17.64
\ 15 7.05 14.10 18.90 j
\ 16 7.52 15.04 20.16 A
\ 17 7.99 15.98 21.42 i
f 18 8.46 16.92 22.68 \

P 19 8.93 17.86 23.94 \

p 20 9.40 18.80 25.20 J

State
Phone( )

word ad
issue. Classify under

times

□ Check Enclosed
□ Visa(l3 or 16 numbers)
□ Mastercard (16 numbers) (Be sure to include all numbers)
Card# - - -

Exp. Date: Signature

Box Replies: Ads with answers coming to a box number, c/o
Lancaster Farming: $1.50 per ad per week additional.
This newspaper will not be responsible for more than one incorrect
insertion of any advertisement.

DEADLINES:
SECTION D - WEDNESDAY AT 5:00 P.M.
SECTION C -THURSDAY AT 9:00A.M.

OP EACH WEEK’S PUBLICATION

38 37 38 39 40
(PHONE NUMBERS COUNTASONE WORD^

(Word Ada Only)

Herds By County For April
22771 793
22025 750
21502 735
21429 810
20970 754
20832 759
21305 753
21750 782
21145 778
20951 769
POTTER

BIIIIAH 8 BORSIERGER
JOYCE BUGLER
CARROALI HOLSTBINS
LERIS R BERKLEY
CLARASALS FARMS
SBC RIK PARR
SAY VIEW DAIRY
HILLKONT
GRANDVIEW PARR
BARRY ROSBDLDER
TIMOTHY D CUTES
DEAR E BILLBGASS
LATDCB BROS

24923 901
21427 825
21039 780
20975 777
20156 844
19388 740
19424 709
19138 640
17911 631
17720 667
17272 535
15854 519
13502 554
15498 523
15585 589

ROBERT IBSIRGER
RICBARD R BI6LEY
LARBERT PARRS IRC
D ARD D BOTTIISTEIB
RODRT-TOP-VOE PARR
ROREVAL PARRS
CARR ♦ STABTOB
LORE PIRE ACRES
CRAIG 6 JARIR DAGLEY
SILVERSTRIR PARRS
ROY BERRBTT

SCBOYLIILL
25001 886
25320 920
25050 909
23745 855
23554 859
21947 737
20964 791
20908 731
21089 797
19782 590
20065 759
19455 597
20434 750
20366 719
15506 707
StHDU
24240 994
24126 871
22357 888
22151 798
22710 776
22780 827
21948 821
21083 780
22088 845
21418 759
20900 795
22125 793
21582 751
21420 839
20287 747
SORERSET
24832 879
25071 985

BORIS HOOHT BOLSTER
ROBERWAY ROODBEAD
NARBDRTOR PARRS
8168 BART PARR

PEASE PARRS
LLOYD 6 DERISE PEASE
LORGACRE PARR
RARSORED RARSORDAIRY
TBORAS TRAVER
JOBR CASTROGIOIAHBI
JIM ROGERS

BARVATIRE PARRS
DARYL BDTTOR
JOSEPB PAVELSII
BDBAL FARRS
ROBERT JOBRSOR
JOR ARR PARRS
R R SBIPSEY A SORS
PRARCIS SATDRAS

CBATBAR-VALLEY BOL.
SCOTT 6 LISA BOSH
RILLIAR CBANIERLAII
BISBCROFT PAIN
BER-lEL PARR
CRAIG RORTBIIGTOR
GLENN BORER
DAVEtDORRA CLEVELAND
BAROLD6SARDY JELLIFY
DAVID RICI PAZZAGLIA
SILVERLEA PARR
GOR-ROOD-D
CLIFFORD BRACE
BUSH, JANES A FARILY
STAHLEYA KAREN BATES

24458 851
23126 862
2346) 902
22625 910
23031 886
22105 196
22518 851
22284 810
21111 813
22262 836
22056 805
20919 122
20163 821
SOLLIVIR
24023 1022
23441 925
22811 801
22525 1015
23338 886
22451 861
20096 188
19861 122
18286 164
18195 814
11319 125
11681 141
11043 666
16155 601
15669 110
SOSQDIHAHIIA
25218 915
24800 006
24233 903
22518 832
22108 898
22904 856
22281 849
21972 135
21312 753
21581 810
21290 858
21725 817
21332 702
20885 752
21211 781
TIOGA
24888 1049
23184 853
21728 805
21482 823
21441 788
20708 802
21755 784
21428 796
20840 794
21228 726
20591 815
20974 774
20125 742
20473 719
19718 759


